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Name Surname Skill level TEAM Team Points
Lamberto Azzi 8 9
Christian Topp 2 9
Alexander Fich 1 8
Johan Nielsen 10 8
Peter Lund 3 4
Jesper Kondo 8 4
Asger Sørensen 5 5
Søren Ebdrup 5 5
Torben Nielsen 8 10
Casper Staffeldt 1 10
Henrik M. Jensen 5 7
Goran Lundin 8 7
Martin Berger 5 3
Anders Munck Krarup 5 3
Jesper Gantzel 5 2
Bjork  Christensen 5 2
Mirza Abdic 8 1
Andreas Konradsen 3 1
Albert Jacobsen 4 6
Torben Heimburger 8 6
Flemming Dahlin 2 11
Stephan Madsen 2 11

Name Surname Skill level TEAM Points
Johan Nielsen 10 8 17575 1st Classified
Lamberto Azzi 8 9 17545
Peter Lund 3 4 11820 2nd Classified
Casper Staffeldt 1 10 8350 3rd Classified
Søren Ebdrup 5 5 6870
Andreas Konradsen 3 1 5564
Asger Sørensen 5 5 5160
Anders Munck Krarup 5 3 4950
Henrik M. Jensen 5 7 4740
Jesper Kondo 8 4 4734
Bjork  Christensen 5 2 3480
Torben Heimburger 8 6 3360
Christian Topp 2 9 2750
Torben Nielsen 8 10 2740
Goran Lundin 8 7 2200
Alexander Fich 1 8 2130
Jesper Gantzel 5 2 2120
Albert Jacobsen 4 6 2110
Martin Berger 5 3 670
Mirza Abdic 8 1 0
Flemming Dahlin 2 11 0
Stephan Madsen 2 11 0
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Salvimar Classic 2013

20295 1st Classified
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